COSUMNES MINE ROAD BRIDGE FIRE DAMAGE REPAIR PROJECT (#8397743)

Owner: County of El Dorado, Department of Transportation

Bid Opening: 08/21/2024 02:00 PM PDT

					Engineer Estimate		Bridgeway Civil Constructors, Inc.		Rock Core Engineering		Chapco Construction		Globe Engineering Development		West Coast Contractors, Inc.		American Civil Constructors West		MKD CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
Line Item	Item Code	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Items for I	ntire Projec	t (Guardrail Locaiton & Bridge Site)	•					·	·		•			·	•			<u> </u>	·	
1	80050	Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method)	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$325.00	\$325.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	130100	Job Site Management	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$14,800.00	\$14,800.00	\$45,200.00	\$45,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00
3	120200	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$6,400.00	\$7,050.00	\$7,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
4	130200	Prepare Water Pollution Control Program (WPCP)	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
5	149001A	Prepare Fugitive Dust Control Plan	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,700.00	\$10,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
6	999990	Mobilization	LS	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$53,112.00	\$53,112.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
				•	Subtotal:	\$227,000.00		\$83,425.00		\$112,362.00		\$77,000.00		\$49,000.00		\$137,000.00		\$110,500.00		\$269,500.00
Cosumnes	Mine Road	Guardrail Location																		
7	170100A	Tree & Brush Removal	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
8	710180	Reconstruct Drainage Facility	EA	2	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,575.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,370.00	\$12,740.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00
9	832007A	Midwest Guardrail System (Steel Post) & Midwest Guardrail System Flared Terminal System	LF	156	\$165.00	\$25,740.00	\$140.00	\$21,840.00	\$105.00	\$16,380.00	\$275.00	\$42,900.00	\$225.00	\$35,100.00	\$100.00	\$15,600.00	\$125.00	\$19,500.00	\$750.00	\$117,000.00
•			•	•	Subtotal:	\$35,740.00		\$27,590.00		\$35,240.00		\$55,900.00		\$54,100.00		\$22,600.00		\$33,500.00		\$140,500.00
Cosumnes	Mine Road	Bridge Site						<u>. </u>						<u>. </u>					<u>. </u>	
10	70030	Lead Compliance Plan	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
11	141105A	Fire Debris Hazardous Waste Removal	LS	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$57,800.00	\$57,800.00	\$26,912.00	\$26,912.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
12	600002A	Reconstruct Bridge	LS	1	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$282,217.00	\$282,217.00	\$237,000.00	\$237,000.00	\$364,000.00	\$364,000.00	\$392,945.00	\$392,945.00	\$595,000.00	\$595,000.00	\$255,000.00	\$255,000.00
13	832006A	Midwest Guardrail System (Steel Post)	LF	152	\$165.00	\$25,080.00	\$335.00	\$50,920.00	\$258.00	\$39,216.00	\$300.00	\$45,600.00	\$80.00	\$12,160.00	\$245.00	\$37,240.00	\$285.00	\$43,320.00	\$750.00	\$114,000.00
14	839584A	MGS Terminal System (Type SKT)	EA	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$6,640.00	\$13,280.00	\$5,250.00	\$10,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,982.00	\$15,964.00	\$5,990.00	\$11,980.00	\$9,500.00	\$19,000.00
15	839740A	Metal Beam Guardrail (Bridge Rail)	LF	155	\$385.00	\$59,675.00	\$605.00	\$93,775.00	\$312.00	\$48,360.00	\$300.00	\$46,500.00	\$480.00	\$74,400.00	\$200.00	\$31,000.00	\$340.00	\$52,700.00	\$750.00	\$116,250.00
					Subtotal:	\$344,255.00		\$400,775.00		\$408,255.00		\$445,600.00		\$491,560.00		\$533,149.00		\$731,000.00		\$557,250.00
					Base Bid Total:	\$606,995.00		\$511,790.00		\$555,857.00		\$578,500.00		\$594,660.00		\$692,749.00		\$875,000.00		\$967,250.00